BUCKSKINS AT BARASTOC 2014 - LED

BUCKSKIN LED SECT A: JUNIORS LED (Shetland/Mini Types not eligible)

1. Best Presented Junior Exhibit (Sashes) no workout required

PLACING:

1 VF10-11 Brampton Magnum Gold Joanna Malloy

2 VF11-28 Glen Gwin Elizabeth Taylor Glenda Gwin

3 VF11-07 Blackwood Ridge Halvor Emma Goodwin

4 VF10-07 Fairlight Acres Golden Girl Emma Spedding

5 VF12-15 Brosha Park Sovereign M & S Reeve

6 VF12-04 Mahogany Park Destiny Emma Spedding
VF10-15 Shannonfield Gustav Emma Goodwin
VF11-15 Edge Hill China Doll Pat Croft
VF12-13 Murraydale Park Dakoda M.A.Marr

2. Led Colt, Filly, Gelding Yearling

1 VF12-04 Mahogany Park Destiny Emma Spedding
2 VF12-05 Mahogany Park Diva Emma Spedding
3 VF12-15 Brosha Park Sovereign M&S Reeve
4 VF12-13 Murraydale Park Dakoda M.A. Marr
3. Led Caolt, Filly, Gelding 2yrs
1 VF11-28 Glen Gwin Elizabeth Taylor Glenda Gwin
2 VF11-07 Blackwood Ridge Halvor Emma Goodwin
VF11-15 Edge Hill China Doll Pat Croft
4. Led Colt, Filly, Gelding 3yrs
1 V1994 Woranora Pandeia J. Ritchie & H. Dohan
2 VF10-11 Brampton Magnum Gold Joanne Malloy
3 VF10-07 Fairlight Acres Golden Girl Emma Spedding
4 VF10-15 Shannonfield Gustav Emma Goodwin
CHAMPION LED JUNIOR EXHIBIT 2014
Woranora Pandeia J. Ritchie & H. Dohan
RESERVE CHAMPION LED JUNIOR EXHIBIT 2014
Brampton Magnum Gold Joanne Malloy
BUCKSKIN STALLION SECT. A - LED (Shetland/Mini types not eligible)
5. Best Presented Stallion (Sashes) no workout required
1 V1667 Harkaway Lodge Glengarry Julia Grave
6. Led Stallion 4yrs & Over, 14hh & Under
1 V1667 Harkaway Lodge Glengarry Julia Grave

7. Led Stallion 4 yrs & Over, Over 14hh  No Entries

CHAMPION & RESERVE LED STALLION EXHIBIT 2014
Harkaway Lodge Glengarry Julia Grave



BUCKSKIN MARES SECT A - LED (Shetland/ Mini types NOT eligible)

8. Best Presented Mare (Sashes) — no workout required

PLACING:
1 V1905 Miva Aneesah Hilary Ogden
2 V1949 Tristony Park Lunar Eclipse Julie McNamara
3 V2015 Miss Aurora Sarah Buckley
4 /1896 Sandtique Cookie Kisses Linda Cornthwaite
V1927 Euralie Park Mia Rachel Doherty
9. Led Mare 4 yrs & Over, 12.2hh & Under
1 V1786 Brosha Park Shardonay S&D Hogan
2 V1896 Sandtique Cookie Kisses Linda Cornthwaite
V1927 Euralie Park Mia Rachel Doherty
10. Led Mare 4 yrs & Over, over 12.2hh & n.e 14hh
1 V1905 Miva Aneesah Hilary Ogden
2 V1874 Buckwell Park Capri Kerry Trantor
11. Led Mare 4 yrs & Over, over 14hh
1 V1949 Tristony Park Lunar Eclipse Julie McNamara
2 V2015 Miss Aurora Sarah Buckley
CHAMPION LED MARE EXHIBIT 2014
Brosha Park Shardonay S&D Hogan
RESERVE CHAMPION LED MARE EXHIBIT 2014
Miva Aneesah Hilary Ogden
BUCKSKIN SMALL PONY - 102HH & UNDER - LED
Must be of Shetland or Mini Type
12. Best Presented Small Pony (Sashes) no workout required.
1 VF10-06 Brosha Billy the Kid S&D Hogan
2 V1919 Torrieburn Lara Julia Grave
3 V1894 Brosha Pompeii Julia Grave
4 F12-03 Glen Gwin Imposing Angel Glenda Gwin
5 V1649 Chantille Park Replica Anna Thirkell
6 VF11-23 Tabayne Rockfire Tabayne Stud
13. Led Male 4 yrsand over
1 V1649 Chantille Park Replica Anna Thirkell
2 V1894 Brosha Pompeii Julia Grave
14. Led Female 4 yrs and over
1 V1919 Torrieburn Lara Julia Grave
15. Led Colt, Filly, Gelding 3 yrs and Under
1 VF11-23 Tabayne Rockfire Tabayne Stud
2 VF10-06 Brosha Billy The Kid S&D Hogan
3 VF12-03 Glen Gwin Imposing Angel Glenda Gwin



CHAMPION & RESERVE CHAMPION LED SMALL PONY EXHIBIT 2014

Tabayne Rockfire Tabayne Stud
RESERVE CHAMPION LED SMALL PONY EXHIBIT 2014
Torrieburn Lara Julia Grave

BUCKSKIN GELDINGS SECT A. - LED (Shetland /Mini types NOT eligible)

16. Best Presented Gelding (Sashes) no workout required

PLACING
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VF09-16
V1814
V2018
V1808
V1818
V1926
V1864
V1992
V2016

17. Led Gelding 4yrs &Over, 12.2hh & Under

V1602
V1818
V2020

18. Led Gelding 4yrs and Over, over 12.2hh & n.e. 14hh

V1814
V1986
V1808
V1992
V1864
V1827
V1926

19. Led Gelding 4 yrs and Over, over 14hh
Aurari-Roc-A-Little Beggar
Gresam Lodge Golden Ash

V2018
V1813
V2016

Brandy Hollow Bronze Temptation

Glenene Clarity

Aurari-Roc-A-Little Beggar

Blackwood Fire Fox
Daintree Classic Edition
Rob Roy Esquire
Heritage Park Chartreuse
Amaranda Soldja Boy
Kaywana Golden Valley

Brosha Park Ferrero
Daintree Classic Edition
Jaramlee Dragon Fly

Glenene Clarity

Brandy Hollow Bronze Temptation

Blackwood Fire Fox
Amaranda Soldja Boy
Heritage Park Chartreuse
Beauparc Exquisite

Rob Roy Esquire

Kaywana Golden Valley

Kerrie Phillips

M.A. Marr

Kim Cross

Mel Reeve

Melanie Allen

K&M Lukin & C. Leask
Amy Bachman

Lucy Bramley

Barr Family

Anna Thirkell
Melanie Allen
T & N Bartlett

M.A. Marr

Kerrie Phillips

Mel Reeve

Lucy Bramley

Amy Bachmann
Elizabeth Greshner
K&M Lukin & C.Leask

Kim Cross
Claire Macdonald
Barr Family

CHAMPION & RESERVE CHAMPION LED SENIOR GELDING EXHIBIT 2014

Glenene Clarity

Brandy Hollow Bronze Temptation

M.A. Marr

Kerrie Phillips

BARASTOC SUPREME lo.P BUCKSKIN €XHIBIT 2014

SASH & ROSETTE SPONSORED BY:

Woranora Pandeia

BARASTOC
J. Ritchie & H. Dohan

GARLAND SPONSORED BY: NATIONAL BUCKSKIN SOCIETY



SECTIONB - LED

20. Best Presented Exhibit (Sashes) no workout required

PLACING
1 FS 10 Tabayne White Knight Tabayne Stud
2 BD 12 Fairlight Acres Aleanna Emma Spedding
3 FS 19 Harkaway Lodge Alaska Julia Grave
4 FS 20 Permission To Shine Teagan Marsh
BD 11 Collandie Park Solitaire Karen Whitaker-Taylor
21. Led Male 4yrs & Over
1 FS 10 Tabayne White Knight Tabayne Stud
2 FS 20 Permission To Shine Teagan Marsh
BD 11 Collandie Park Solitaire Karen Whitaker-Taylor
22. Led Female 4yrs & Over
1 FS 19 Harkaway Lodge Alaska Julia Grave
23. Led Colt, Filly, Gelding 3yrs & Under
1 BD-12 Fairlight Acres Aleanna Emma Spedding
CHAMPION & RESERVE CHAMPION LED SECTION B
Fairlight Acres Aleanna Emma Spedding
RESERVE CHAMPION LED SECTION B
Tabayne White Knight Tabayne Stud
SASHES AND ROSETTE SPONSORED BY: DURANBAH STUD (M.A. MARR)
SECTION C - LED
24. Best Presented Exhibit (Sashes) no workout required
1 Apps 07 Tabayne Luna Eclipse Tabayne Stud
25. Led Exhibit 4 yrs and over, 14hh & Under NIL ENTRIES
26. Led Exhibit 4 yrs and over, Over 14hh
1 Apps 07 Tabayne Luna Eclipse Tabayne Stud
27. Led Colt, Filly, Gelding 3yrs and Under NIL ENTRIES

CHAMPION LED SECTION C
Tabayne Luna Eclipse Tabayne Stud



BUCKSKINS AT BARASTOC 2014 - RIDDEN

Section A Registered ONLY. Ponies 10.2 & Under Eligible to compete.

28. Mount, Rider & Equipment, 12.2hh & Under (Sashes)

PLACING

V1927
V1896
V1786
V2020
V1919
V1894
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Euralie Park Mia
Sandtique Cookie Kisses
Brosha Park Shardonay
Jaramlee Dragon Fly
Torrieburn Lara

Brosha Pompeii

Rachel Doherty
Linda Cornthwaite
S&D Hogan
Natalie Bartlett
Julia Grave

Julia Grave

29. Mount, Rider & Equipment, over 12.2hh & ne. 14hh (Sashes)

1 V1864 Heritage Park Chartreuse Rider
2 V1814 Glenene Clarity Rider
3 V1926 Rob Roy Esquire
4 V1905 Miva Aneesah Rider
5 /1808 Blackwood Fire Fox
6 V1874 Buckwell Park Capri Rider
V1992 Amaranda Soldja Boy Rider
30. Mount Rider & Equipment, over 14hh (Sashes)
1 V1949 Tristony Park Lunar Eclipse
2 V2018 Aurari-Roc-A-Little Beggar
31. Ridden Show Hunter, 12.2HH & UNDER (SASHES)
1 V2020 Jaramlee Dragon Fly
2 V1602 Brosha Park Ferrero
32. Ridden Show Hunter, Over 12.2hh ne 14hh (SASHES)
1 V1864 Heritage Park Chartreuse
2 V1814 Glenene Clarity
V1808 Blackwood Fire Fox
V1926 Rob Roy Esquire
33. Ridden Show Hunter Over 14hh (SASHES)
1 V2015 Miss Aurora
2 V2016 Kaywana Golden Valley
3 V1949 Tristony Park Lunar Eclipse
4 V1813 Gresam Lodge Golden Ash
5 V2018 Aurari-Roc-A-L.ittle Beggar

CHAMPION & RESERVE CHAMPION SHOW HUNTER
Amy Bachman

Heritage Park Chartreuse
RESERVE CHAMPION SHOW HUNTER
Glenene Clarity

Amy Bachmann

Chloe Cope

K&M Lukin & C.Leask
Rachel Stephenson
M&S Reeve

Kerry Trantor

Lucy Bramley

Julie McNamara

Kim Cross

T&N Bartlett
Anna Thirkell

Amy Bachman

M.A. Marr

M&S Reeve

K&M Lukin & C.Leask

Sarah Buckley
Barr Family

Julie McNamara
Claire Macdonald
Kim Cross

M.A. Marr



34. Ridden Small Pony, 10.2hh & Under (Shetland/Mini Type) Winner eligible for

PLACING Appropriate Championship
1 V1649 Chantille Park Replica Anna Thirkell
2 V1919 Torrieburn Lara Julia Grave
3 V1894 Brosha Pompeii Julia Grave
35. Leading Rein Pony 12.2hh & Under - Rider 3yrs — Under 8 yrs
1 V1927 Euralie Park Mia Rider: Lucy Doherty
2 V1919 Torrieburn Lara Julia Grave
3 V1894 Brosha Pompeii Julia Grave
36. First Ridden Pony 12.2hh & Under Rider 5-12yrs
1 V1786 Brosha Park Shardonay S&D Hogan
2 V1602 Brosha Park Ferrero Anna Thirkell
CHAMPION CHILDS PONY
Euralie Park Mia Rider: Lucy Doherty
RESERVE CHAMPION CHILDS PONY
Torrieburn Lara Julia Grave
37. Rider under 8yrs, may be led
1 Lucy Doherty Mount: Euralie Park Mia
2 Julia Grave Nomination Mount: Brosha Pompeii
3 Julia Grave Nomination Mount: Torrieburn Lara
38. Rider 8 yrs & not over 14yrs
1 Amy Bachman Mount: Heritage Park Chartreuse
2 Lucy Bramley Mount: Amaranda Soldja Boy
3 Natalie Bartlett Mount: Jaramlee Dragon Fly
4 C. Leask Mount: Rob Roy Esquire
5 Claire Macdonald Mount: Gresam Lodge Golden Ash
6 Ellen Thirkell Mount: Brosha Park Ferrero
CHAMPION JUNIOR RIDER
Amy Bachman Mount: Heritage Park Chartreuse
RESERVE CHAMPION JUNIOR RIDER
Lucy Bramley Mount: Amaranda Soldja Boy
39. Rider Over 14yrs & not over 16yrs
1 Chloe Cope Mount: Glenene Clarity
40. Rider Over 16yrs
1 V1949 Tristony Park Lunar Eclipse Mount: Julie McNamara
2 V1905 Miva Aneesah Mount Rachel Stephenson
3 V2018 Aurari-Roc-A-Little Beggar Mount: Kim Cross
4 V2016 Kaywana Golden Valley Mount: Barr Family

CHAMPION SENIOR RIDER

Tristony Park Lunar Eclipse Mount: Julie McNamara
RESERVE CHAMPION SENIOR RIDER

Miva Aneesah Mount: Rachel Stephenson



RIDDEN - BUCKSKIN MARE OR FILLY (Shetland/Mini types not eligible)

41. Ridden Mare or Filly, 12.2hh & Under

1 V1896 Sandtique Cookie Kisses Linda Cornthwaite
2 V1786 Brosha Park Shardonay S&D Hogan
42. Ridden Mare or Filly, over 12.2hh & ne. 14hh
1 V1905 Miva Aneesah Hillary Ogden
2 V1874 Buckwell Park Capri Kerry Trantor
43. Ridden Mare or Filly, Over 14hh
1 V1949 Tristony Park Lunar Eclipse Julie McNamara
2 V2015 Miss Aurora Sarah Buckley
CHAMPION RIDDEN MARE OR FILLY 2014
Miva Aneesah Hillary Ogden
RESERVE CHAMPION RIDDEN MARE OR FILLY 2014
Buckwell Park Capri Kerry Trantor
RIDDEN - BUCKSKIN STALLION OR COLT (Shetland/Mini types Not eligible)
PLACING
44. Ridden Stallion or Colt, 14hh & Under
1 V1667 Harkaway Lodge Glengarry Julia Grave
45. Ridden stallion or Colt, over 14hh NIL ENTRIES
CHAMPION RIDDEN STALLION OR COLT
Harkaway Lodge Glengarry Julia Grave
RIDDEN - BUCKSKIN GELDINGS (Shetland/Mini types Not eligible)
46. Ridden Gelding, 12.2hh and Under
1 V1602 Brosha Park Ferrero Anna Thirkell
2 V2020 Jaramlee Dragon Fly T & N Bartlett
47. Ridden Gelding, over 12.2hh & ne. 14hh
1 V1864 Heritage Park Chartreuse Amy Bachmann
2 V1827 Beauparc Exquisite Elizabeth Greshner
3 V1926 Rob Roy Esquire K&M Lukin & C.Leask
4 V1814 Glenene Clarity M.A. Marr
5 /1808 Blackwood Fire Fox Mel Reeve
V1992 Amaranda Soldja Boy Lucy Bramley
48. Ridden Gelding, over 14hh
1 V2018 Aurari-Roc-A-L.ittle Beggar Kim Cross
2 V1813 Gresam Lodge Golden Ash Claire Macdonald
3 V2016 Kaywana Golden Valley Barr Family

CHAMPION & RESERVE CHAMPION RIDDEN GELDING

Heritage Park Chartreuse Amy Bachmann
RESERVE CHAMPION RIDDEN GELDING

Beauparc Exquisite Elizabeth Greshner



BARASTOC SUPREME RIPPEN BUCKRSKIN EXHIBIT 2014
SASH AND ROSETTE SPONSORED BY: BARASTOC

Miva Aneesah Hillary Ogden

GARLAND SPONSORED BY: NATIONAL BUCKSKIN SOCIETY

RIDDEN -SECTION B

49. Mount, Rider & Equipment (Sashes)

PLACING

1 FS 20 Permission To Shine Teagan Marsh

2 FS 19 Harkaway Lodge Alaska Julia Grave
FS 10 Tabayne White Knight Tabayne Stud

50. Ridden Section B Male

1 FS 20 Permission To Shine Teagan Marsh
FS 10 Tabayne White Knight Tabayne Stud

51. Ridden Section B Female

1 FS 19 Harkaway Lodge Alaska Julia Grave

CHAMPION RIDDEN SECTION B

Permission To Shine Teagan Marsh
RESERVE CHAMPION RIDDEN SECTION B
Harkaway Lodge Alaska Julia Grave

SASHES AND ROSETTE SPONSORED BY: DURANBAH STUD (M.A. MARR)

RIDDEN - SECTIONC
52. Mount, Rider & Equipment (Sashes) NIL ENTRIES
53. Ridden Section C Male NIL ENTRIES

54. Ridden Section C Female NIL ENTRIES



